TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 15:48h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
DUAL-PORT FAST EGO BATTERY
CHARGER 20V
VIBCCDR20
Dual Fast Charger for 20V Batteries from the EGO range, an
effective and convenient solution for charging your batteries
quickly. Equipped with two fast charging ports and a 1.9-meter
power cable, it provides versatility and practicality. The LED charge
indicator keeps you updated on the charging progress.
Key features
> 1,9m Power cord. - Charge status LED light.
Specifications
Height 165 mm
LED light displays the current battery status Yes
Length 245 mm
Max. charging current 3,0A
Power cord 1,9 m
Product weight 0.746 kg
Weight with packaging 0.882 kg
Width 85 mm